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Date
01/lan
20/Jan
29/1an
01/Feb
02/Feb
14/Feb
17/Feb
04/Mar
17/ Mar
13/Apr
15/Apr
20/Apr

01/May

05/May
11/May
17/May
26/ May
14/Jun
15/lun
04/ Jul
27/l
07/Aug
19/Aug
01/%ep
11/Sep
13/0ct
31/0ct
11/Nov
27/ Nov
28/Nowv
01/Dec
24/Dec
25/Dec
31/Dec

Holiday & Event
Mew Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Kansas Day
Mational Freedom Day
Groundhog Day
Valentine's Day
Fresidents Day
Shrove Tuesday

St. Patrick's Day
Jefferson’s Birthday
Tax Day

Easter Sunday

Law Day

Cinco de Mayo
Mother's Day
Armed Forces Day
Memorial Day

Flag Day

Father's Day
Independence Day
Parents' Day
Purple Heart Day
Mational Aviation Day
Labor Day

Patriot Day
Columbus Day
Halloween
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Black Friday

Cyber Monday
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve



